Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A/3   Date: 2024-04-22   Page 1 of 10
DC/DC Converter
PFD30-XXSXXA3R2 Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1)
◆ Efficiency up to 91%(Typ.)
◆ Output fast start up
◆ Continuous Short Circuit protection, Self-recovery
◆ Input under voltage protection, output over voltage, short
circuit & over current protections
◆ Isolation Voltage 1500VDC
◆ Operating Temperature: -40°C~+105°C
◆ Good EMC performance
◆ International standard pin-out
Application Field
PFD30-XXSXXA3R2 series products are new designed DIP 1”X1” size packaging, 30W output power DC-DC
convertors with advantages of wide input range 4:1, low stand-by power consumption, isolated & regulated output.
They can be widely used in the fields of industrial control, instrument, communication, power electricity and IoT.
The additional circuit for EMC is recommended in this data sheet for the application with higher EMC requirement.
Typical Product List

Efficiency
(%)@full load
Rated Range Voltage Current
Full load
Typ.
No
load
Typ.
Max Typ Max Min Typ
- PFD30-18S3V3A3R2
24 9-36
3.3 6000/0 948 40 10000 50 100 85 87
- PFD30-18S05A3R2 5 6000/0 1420 40 10000 50 100 86 88
- PFD30-18S06A3R2 6 5000/0 1404 40 8000 50 100 87 89
 PFD30-18S09A3R2 9 3333/0 1388 40 3000 50 100 88 90
- PFD30-18S12A3R2 12 2500/0 1388 40 2000 50 100 89 90
 PFD30-18S15A3R2 15 2000/0 1388 40 1500 50 100 89 90
- PFD30-18S24A3R2 24 1250/0 1388 3 750 50 100 88 90
- PFD30-18S48A3R2 48 625/0 1420 8 330 50 100 86 88
- PFD30-36S3V3A3R2
48
18-75
3.3 6000/0 474 40 10000 50 100 85 87
- PFD30-36S05A3R2 5 6000/0 710 40 10000 50 100 87 88
- PFD30-36S09A3R2 9 3333/0 694 40 3000 50 100 88 90
- PFD30-36S12A3R2 12 2500/0 694 40 2000 50 100 89 91
- PFD30-36S15A3R2 15 2000/0 694 40 1500 50 100 89 91
- PFD30-36S24A3R2 24 1250/0 694 2 750 50 100 88 90
- PFD30-36S48A3R2 48 625/0 710 4 330 50 100 86 88
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A/3   Date: 2024-04-22   Page 2 of 10
DC/DC Converter
PFD30-XXSXXA3R2 Series